
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(木) 曇り時々雨 24.7 0.0 72.9 1,684 1,684 8,582 19.6

9/2(金) 曇り一時雨 24.6 0.1 341.1 7,879 9,563 17,165 55.7

9/3(土) 曇り 25.9 1.2 320.6 7,406 16,969 25,747 65.9

9/4(日) 晴れ一時雨 29.7 8.0 602.8 13,925 30,894 34,330 90.0

9/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.9 9.2 602.6 13,920 44,814 42,912 104.4

9/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 10.4 741.1 17,119 61,933 51,495 120.3

9/7(水) 晴れ一時雨 26.1 0.3 510.2 11,786 73,719 60,077 122.7

9/8(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 0.5 374.1 8,642 82,361 68,659 120.0

9/9(金) 晴れ一時雨 26.5 3.8 490.2 11,324 93,684 77,242 121.3

9/10(土) 晴れ 31.1 11.8 754.7 17,434 111,118 85,824 129.5

9/11(日) 晴れ 28.5 11.7 766.5 17,706 128,824 94,407 136.5

9/12(月) 晴れ 29.7 11.8 654.9 15,128 143,952 102,989 139.8

9/13(火) 晴れ時々曇り 28.5 6.1 595.2 13,749 157,701 111,571 141.3

9/14(水) 晴れ時々曇り 26.9 11.5 717.5 16,574 174,276 120,154 145.0

9/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.1 10.8 631.0 14,576 188,852 128,736 146.7

9/16(金) 晴れ時々曇り 29.7 7.2 597.6 13,805 202,656 137,319 147.6

9/17(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.7 10.1 656.8 15,172 217,828 145,901 149.3

9/18(日) 晴れのち曇り 33.0 8.8 634.0 14,645 232,474 154,484 150.5

9/19(月) 晴れ時々曇り 33.5 4.7 522.0 12,058 244,532 163,066 150.0

9/20(火) 曇り一時雨 27.2 0.3 180.4 4,167 248,699 171,648 144.9

9/21(水) 晴れ時々曇り 19.6 4.0 347.2 8,020 256,720 180,231 142.4

9/22(木) 曇り 22.0 0.9 319.2 7,374 264,093 188,813 139.9

9/23(金) 曇り一時雨 24.0 0.0 165.2 3,816 267,909 197,396 135.7

9/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 23.1 1.1 158.3 3,657 271,566 205,978 131.8

9/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 24.2 8.6 642.9 14,851 286,417 214,561 133.5

9/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 25.3 4.7 581.9 13,442 299,859 223,143 134.4

9/27(火) 曇り一時雨 23.4 0.1 275.8 6,371 306,230 231,725 132.2

9/28(水) 曇り一時雨 25.1 3.2 445.7 10,296 316,525 240,308 131.7

9/29(木) 晴れ 25.2 9.4 708.7 16,371 332,896 248,890 133.8

9/30(金) 晴れ 26.5 10.8 741.4 17,126 350,023 257,473 135.9

℃ h 15152.5

27.0 5.70 505.1

4.13 371.5
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